
Account Company Address Serial Test Due Meter Containment Type Mfg Model Size Type

24008-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr #10 458524 12/15/2352091841 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909M1QT 2RPZ

24009-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr #35 653555 12/15/2352100716 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 0.75RPZ

24010-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr #45 633112 12/15/2351995393 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909QT 1RP

24010-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr #45 633193 12/15/2351995393 Isolation WATTS 909QT 1RP

24011-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr #55 633418 12/15/2352100712 Isolation WATTS 909 1RPZ

24011-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr #55 634667 12/15/2352100712 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 1RPZ

24012-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr #62 632030 12/15/2389648215 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909QT 1RP

24013-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr #70 225965 12/15/2370243032 Isolation WATTS 909 4RPZ

24013-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr #70 227467 12/15/2370243032 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 4RPZ

24013-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr #70 227468 12/15/2370243032 Containment/Dom Bypass WATTS 909 4RPZ

22410-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr #80 010756 12/15/2360689638 Isolation WATTS LF009M2QT 1RPZ

22410-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr #80 462008 12/15/2360689638 Containment/Dom Bypass WATTS 909M1QT 2RPZ

22410-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr #80 462152 12/15/2360689638 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909M1QT 2RPZ

22410-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr #80 650527 12/15/2360689638 Issolation/Chillers WATTS 909 0.75RPZ

24014-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr. #90 655163 12/15/2352100710 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909QT 0.75RPZ

24015-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr. #92 01186 12/15/2352351430 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF909M1QT 1.25RP

24015-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr. #92 012473 12/15/2352351430 Isolation WATTS LF909QT 1RP

24859-0 City of Dubuque WRRC Bradley Lift Station 253 Bradley St 224831 12/15/2352666488 Containment/Domestic CONBRACO 40204T2 0.75RPZ

24844-0 City of Dubuque WRRC Catfish Creek Lift Station 8896 Mines of Spain Rd. 034874 12/15/2352102109 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M2QT 1RPZ

24844-0 City of Dubuque WRRC Catfish Creek Lift Station 8896 Mines of Spain Rd. 239142 12/15/2352102109 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M3QT 0.75RPZ

24844-0 City of Dubuque WRRC Catfish Creek Lift Station 8896 Mines of Spain Rd. MR542 12/15/2352102109 Containment/Dom Bypass CONBAACO 40204A2 0.75RPZ

02856-0 City of Dubuque WRRC Cedar St Lift Station 780 E. 15th St. A42317 12/15/2352038730 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M3QT 0.75RPZ

24858-0 City of Dubuque WRRC Kerper Lift Station 2540 Kerper Blvd. 240126 12/15/2352666494 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M3QT 0.75RPZ

24860-0 City of Dubuque WRRC Perry Lift Station 717 Perry St 235125 12/15/2352666489 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M3QT 0.75RPZ

24856-0 City of Dubuque WRRC Terminal St Lift Station 25 S. Terminal St. 239721 12/15/2353148003 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M3QT 0.75RPZ

04880-0 City of Dubuque Fire Dept #3 3155 Central Ave. MK350 1/30/2460677860 Containment/Domestic CONBAACO 40207A2 1.5RPZ

15533-0 City of Dubuque Fire Dept #4 1677 University Ave. MK336 1/30/2460690745 Containment/Domestic CONBAACO 40207A2 1.5RPZ

05911-0 City of Dubuque Fire Dept #5 689 S. Grandview Ave. MS003 1/30/2452172618 Containment/Domestic CONBAACO 40204A2 0.75RPZ

02452-0 City of Dubuque Fire Dept #6 1500 Rhomberg Ave. B07555 1/30/2489176056 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M3QT 0.75RPZ

12748-0 City of Dubuque Fire Dept HQ 11 W. 9th St. NN034 1/30/2470234270 Containment/Domestic CONBAACO 4020002 3RPZ

16198-0 City of Dubuque Fire Station #2 2180 John F. Kennedy Rd. MQ657 1/30/2460708504 Containment/Domestic CONBAACO 40208A2 2RPZ

25764-0 City of Dubuque Water English Mill Pump Station 535 Stone Valley Dr. 01958 2/16/2452035376 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF909M1QT 1.25RP

24652-0 City of Dubuque Water Grandview pump station 2449 N. Grandview Ave. 02169 2/16/2452100709 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M2QT 1.25RPZ

24606-0 City of Dubuque Water Mt Carmel pump station 701 Mt. Carmel Rd. 003042 2/16/2489645391 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 0.75RPZ

24616-0 City of Dubuque Water Parkhill tank 409 Gay St. 001882 2/16/2452091860 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909QT 1RP

23977-0 City of Dubuque Water Penn tank 4134 Pennsylvania Ave. 513330 2/16/2489645392 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909QT 1RPZ

00062-0 City of Dubuque Water Plant 1902 Hawthorne St. 251549 2/16/2470239843 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 6RP

00062-0 City of Dubuque Water Plant 1902 Hawthorne St. 188402 2/16/2470239843 Containment/Dom Bypass WATTS 909 4RPZ

00062-0 City of Dubuque Water Plant 1902 Hawthorne St. 191626 2/16/2470239843 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 4RPZ

00062-0 City of Dubuque Water Plant 1902 Hawthorne St. 271329 2/16/2470239843 Isolation WATTS 909 1.5RPZ

00062-0 City of Dubuque Water Plant 1902 Hawthorne St. 330944 2/16/2470239843 Isolation WATTS 909 2RPZ

00062-0 City of Dubuque Water Plant 1902 Hawthorne St. 357391 2/16/2470239843 Isolation/Boiler WATTS 909 0.75RPZ

00062-0 City of Dubuque Water Plant 1902 Hawthorne St. 357397 2/16/2470239843 Isolation WATTS 909 0.75RPZ

00062-0 City of Dubuque Water Plant 1902 Hawthorne St. 469954 2/16/2470239843 Isolation WATTS 909 0.75RPZ

00062-0 City of Dubuque Water Plant 1902 Hawthorne St. 582299 2/16/2470239843 Isolation WATTS 909QT 1RPZ

00062-0 City of Dubuque Water Plant 1902 Hawthorne St. 583173 2/16/2470239843 Isolation WATTS 909QT 1RPZ

24604-0 City of Dubuque Water Plant 3036 Asbury Rd. 646135 2/16/2489702785 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 0.75RPZ

25155-0 City of Dubuque Water Pump Station 10612 Jet Center Dr. 009950 2/16/2460694550 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF909M1QT 2RP

25154-0 City of Dubuque Water Pump Station 8113 Hwy 61 008924 2/16/2460708482 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF909M1QT 2RP

24571-0 City of Dubuque Water Well house 6 2690 Rhomberg Ave. 654890 2/16/2489566471 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 0.75RPZ

24570-0 City of Dubuque Water Well house 7 2200 Lincoln Ave. 656613 2/16/2489702599 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 0.75RPZ

24615-0 City of Dubuque Water West 3rd pump station 750 W. 3rd St 001593 2/16/2451983941 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF909QT 1RP

26094-0 City of Dubuque Water(Vernon Well House)Epworth fi 9699 Royal Wood Dr. 11546A 2/16/2460708557 Containment/Domestic APOLLO/CONBRACO RPLF4A 2RP

24662-0 City of Dubuque (Public Works) 298 Bell St 007101 4/15/2452035414 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF007M1QT 1DC

25663-01 City of Dubuque Operations 600 Star Brewery Dr 083372 4/15/2460708050 Containment/Irrigation WATTS LF009M2QT 1.5RPZ

22397-0 City of Dubuque Operations Riverwalk 500 Bell St. 390588 4/15/2460677878 Containment/Irrigation WATTS 909M1QT 2RPZ

22395-1 City of Dubuque Operations Riverwalk 500 Bell St. 394630 4/15/2460677880 Containment/Irrigation WATTS 909M1QT 2RPZ

24612-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 225 W 5th St. 011402 4/15/2452351433 Containment/Irrigation WATTS LF009M2QT 1RPZ

23291-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 351 Bell St. A30379 4/15/2470235577 Isolation/Irrigation WATTS 009M2QT 1.5RPZ

12279-0 City of Dubuque Public Works 2401 Central Ave. 255198 4/15/2452035417 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M2QT 1RPZ

12279-0 City of Dubuque Public Works 2401 Central Ave. UB236 4/15/2452035417 Isolation/Boiler CONBAACO 40204T2 0.75RPZ

01328-0 City of Dubuque The Jule 949 Kerper Blvd. 077702 4/15/2460969308 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M2QT 2RPZ

01328-0 City of Dubuque The Jule 949 Kerper Blvd. 105726 4/15/2460969308 Containment/Dom Bypass WATTS LF009M2QT 1RPZ

01328-0 City of Dubuque The Jule 949 Kerper Blvd. 50873 4/15/24Fire Containment/Fire WILKINS 350A 3DC

07103-0 City of Dubuque Five Flags 405 Main St. WD2478 4/24/2470239820 Isolation WATTS 957 3RP

09991-1 City of Dubuque Park Department 0000 N. Grandview Ave. 57982 4/25/2470173011 Containment/Irrigation WATTS 009M2QT 1.5RPZ

00051-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 1200 Hawthorne St. 154123 4/25/2460678424 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M2QT 2RPZ

00057-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 1500 Loras Blvd. 232532 4/25/2460678471 Containment/Dom Bypass WATTS 009M3QT 0.75RPZ

00057-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 1500 Loras Blvd. 258644 4/25/2460678471 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M2QT 2RPZ

09988-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 1700 S. Grandview Ave. 135994 4/25/2452086210 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M2QT 1.5RPZ

22220-1 City of Dubuque Park Department 1801 Admiral Sheehy Dr. VQ643 4/25/2451983934 Containment/Domestic CONBAACO 40205T2 1RPZ

22459-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 1801 Admiral Sheehy Dr. VD763 4/25/2452027823 Containment/Domestic CONBAACO 40208T2 2RPZ

26090-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 1801 Admiral Sheehy Dr. 261985 4/25/2452038799 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M3QT 0.75RPZ

24782-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 1801 Admiral Sheehy Dr. 3789218 4/25/2460691424 Containment/Irrigation WILKINS 975XL 2RPZ

22219-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 1801 Admiral Sheehy Dr. 180665 4/25/2470246018 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 3RPZ

01406-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 1900 Hawthorne St. 299430 4/25/2470235713 Isolation WATTS 009M2QT 2RPZ

01406-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 1900 Hawthorne St. OC1712 4/25/2470235713 Containment/Domestic WATTS 957 4RPZ

22231-1 City of Dubuque Park Department 2 Admiral Sheehy Dr. 32516 4/25/2460677917 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M1QT 1.5RP

22231-1 City of Dubuque Park Department 2 Admiral Sheehy Dr. 11636 4/25/2460677917 Isolation/Irrigation WATTS 009M2QT 1RPZ

02959-02 City of Dubuque Park Department 2090 Kniest St. 699910 4/25/2469847661 Containment/Domestic APOLLO/CONBRACO RPLF4A 0.75RPZ

03945-2 City of Dubuque Park Department 2160 Kniest St. 633127 4/25/2453341070 Containment/Domestic APOLLO/CONBRACO RPLF4A 1RPZ

03945-2 City of Dubuque Park Department 2160 Kniest St. 699757 4/25/2469847664 Containment/Domestic APOLLO/CONBRACO RPLF4A 0.75RPZ

22293-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2200 Bunker Hill Rd. A00717 4/25/2452091831 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M2QT 1RPZ

22439-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2200 Bunker Hill Rd. N1101150831 4/25/2470241390 Containment/Domestic FEBCO 880V 6RP

24653-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2449 N. Grandview Ave. 391722 4/25/2452038747 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M3QT 0.75RPZ

01683-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2455 Kramer Circle Dr. 285272 4/25/2451983936 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M2QT 1RPZ

01684-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2455 Kramer Circle Dr. 181762 4/25/2470235571 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 3RPZ

01684-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2455 Kramer Circle Dr. QI928 4/25/2470235571 Isolation CONBAACO 40208T2 2RPZ

18577-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2484 Wilbricht Ln. 216536 4/25/2451984906 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M3QT 0.75RPZ

04671-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 255 E. 24th St. 201926 4/25/2470235712 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 4RPZ

04671-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 255 E. 24th St. 533403 4/25/2470235712 Containment/Dom Bypass WATTS 909 0.75RPZ

23057-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2601 Shiras Ave. 615452 4/25/2489566148 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909QT 0.75RPZ

19245-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2605 Pennsylvania Ave. A54258 4/25/2490043519 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M3QT 0.75RPZ

19245-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2605 Pennsylvania Ave. 06999 4/25/24Fire Containment/Fire CONBAACO 4SG-100 4DCVA

19249-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2615 Pennsylvania Ave. FD483 4/25/2460678464 Containment/Domestic CONBAACO 40208A2 2RPZ

19248-1 City of Dubuque Park Department 2615 Pennsylvania Ave. 143385 4/25/2470235573 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 3RPZ

00093-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2635 Pennsylvania Ave. 273216 4/25/2452172015 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M2QT 1RPZ

19247-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2635 Pennsylvania Ave. 82821 4/25/2452172042 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M2QT 1.5RPZ

22797-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2635 Pennsylvania Ave. 252685 4/25/2460678466 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M2QT 2RPZ

23960-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2635 Pennsylvania Ave. 304313 4/25/2489634186 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M3QT 0.75RPZ

00092-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2635 Pennsylvania Ave. 268161 4/25/24520091872 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M2QT 1RPZ

13242-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2790 Miracle League Dr. 128855 4/25/2460668357 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M2QT 2RPZ

13242-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2790 Miracle League Dr. 252182 4/25/2460668357 Containment/Irrigation WATTS 009M2QT 1RPZ

24687-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 2795 Kramer Circle Dr. 202883 4/25/2460708535 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M2QT 2RPZ

03800-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 323 E. 22nd St. 078219 4/25/2460969307 Containment/Irrigation WATTS LF009M2QT 2RPZ

22800-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 340 Bell St. 160842 4/25/2460677882 Containment/Irrigation CONBAACO 40207T2 1.5RPZ

00784-2 City of Dubuque Park Department 340 E. 24th St. 636323 4/25/2452035337 Containment/Domestic APOLLO/CONBRACO RPLF4A 1RPZ

22400-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 350 E. 3rd St. 296013 4/25/2460677883 Containment/Irrigation CONBAACO 40207T2 1.5RPZ

26472-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 3577 Arboretum Dr. 266173 4/25/2452035285 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M2QT 1RPZ

00025-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 3800 Arboretum Dr. 247434 4/25/2452091719 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009MTQT 1RPZ

12909-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 3850 Arboretum Dr. 020251 4/25/2460708056 Issolation/Well WATTS LF909M1QT 2RP



12909-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 3850 Arboretum Dr. UH730 4/25/2460708056 Containment/Domestic CONBAACO 40207T2 1.5RPZ

25636-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 390 E. 24th St. 407409 4/25/2469847659 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M3QT 0.75RPZ

09992-1 City of Dubuque Park Department 43 Main St. 79317 4/25/2490223633 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M3QT 0.75RPZ

09992-1 City of Dubuque Park Department 43 Main St. 331359 4/25/2490223633 Containment/Irrigation WATTS LF009M3QT 0.75RPZ

24223-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 450 E. 3rd St. 238716 4/25/2460693963 Containment/Domestic CONBAACO 40208T2 2RPZ

24223-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 450 E. 3rd St. 238718 4/25/2460693963 Containment/Domestic CONBAACO 40208T2 2RPZ

02938-2 City of Dubuque Park Department 493 Lincoln Ave. 673459 4/25/2469847667 Containment/Domestic APOLLO/CONBRACO RPLF4A 0.75RPZ

02020-2 City of Dubuque Park Department 501 Garfield Ave. 636297 4/25/2453726935 Containment/Domestic APOLLO/CONBRACO RPLF4A 1RPZ

02020-2 City of Dubuque Park Department 501 Garfield Ave. 610724 4/25/2469847662 Containment/Domestic APOLLO/CONBRACO RPLF4A 1RPZ

26339-0- City of Dubuque Park Department 502 Garfield Ave. 769666B 4/25/2460678400 Containment/Irrigation APOLLO/CONBRACO RPLF4A 2RP

25185-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 509 Garfield Ave. 636348 4/25/2453341068 Containment/Domestic APOLLO/CONBRACO RPLF4A 1RPZ

26340-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 539 E 16th St. 90361A 4/25/2460678446 Containment/Irrigation APOLLO/CONBRACO RPLF4A 2RP

02839-2 City of Dubuque Park Department 550 E 16th ST. 426115 4/25/2492391536 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009QT 0.5RPZ

07821-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 600 Bluff St. 116857 4/25/2460677871 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M2QT 1.5RPZ

20805-2 City of Dubuque Park Department 730 Cody Dr. 314707 4/25/2454158162 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M3QT 0.75RPZ

00052-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 7600 Chavenelle Rd. WM642 4/25/2460677885 Containment/Domestic CONBAACO 40207T2 1.5RPZ

02837-1 City of Dubuque Park Department 790 E 16th St. 023237 4/25/2460689635 Containment/Irrigation WATTS LF909M1QT 2RP

23099-0 City of Dubuque Park Department 860 Valentine Dr. 168283 4/25/2452172104 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M2QT 1RPZ

09990-1 City of Dubuque Park Department S. Grandview Ave. & Hwy 20 33632 4/25/2470180743 Containment/Irrigation WATTS 009M2QT 1.5RPZ

25870-0 City of Dubuque Park Department (Eagle Point Park) 2793 Memorial Ln. 14347 4/25/2470235588 Containment/Domestic WILKENS 375XL 3RPZ

26409-0 City of Dubuque Park Department (Greenhouse) 2245 Lincoln Ave. 200935 4/25/2460708506 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M2QT 2RPZ

01568-0 City of Dubuque Park Department (Ham House) 2241 Lincoln Ave. 116528 4/25/2460677870 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M2QT 1.5RPZ

01568-0 City of Dubuque Park Department (Ham House) 2241 Lincoln Ave. 203795 4/25/2460677870 Isolation/Irrigation WATTS 009M2QT 1RPZ

01568-0 City of Dubuque Park Department (Ham House) 2241 Lincoln Ave. 210511 4/25/2460677870 Isolation/Boiler WATTS 009M3QT 0.75RPZ

01568-0 City of Dubuque Park Department (Ham House) 2241 Lincoln Ave. 013594 4/25/24Iso Isolation/Irrigation WATTS 800M4QT 0.75PVB

07102-0 City of Dubuque Five Flags 401 Main St. 339259 4/25/2460677912 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 1.5RPZ

07102-0 City of Dubuque Five Flags 401 Main St. 0104061121 4/25/24Fire Containment/Fire FEBCO 850 4DC

07103-0 City of Dubuque Five Flags 405 Main St. 193204 4/25/2470239820 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 4RPZ

07103-0 City of Dubuque Five Flags 405 Main St. 341113 4/25/2470239820 Containment/Dom Bypass WATTS 909 2RPZ

07103-0 City of Dubuque Five Flags 405 Main St. 253714 4/25/24Fire Containment/Fire WATTS 709 6DCV

24010-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr #45 68930 0211 5/15/24Fire Containment/Fire AMES 2000SS 4DC

24013-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr #70 169571 5/15/24Fire Containment/Fire AMES 2000SSF 3DCVA

22410-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr #80 169128 0911 5/15/24Fire Containment/Fire AMES 2000 3DCVA

24014-0 City of Dubuque WRRC 795 Julien Dubuque Dr. #90 169148 0911 5/15/24Fire Containment/Fire AMES 2000SS 2.5DCV

26477-0 City of Dubuque - Airport 11080 Airport Rd. AJA01824 5/20/2412477127 Containment/Domestic WILKINS 375XL 1RP

25201-0 City of Dubuque (Blue Skies Over Dubuque) 10800 Airport Rd. IU684 5/20/2452094577 Containment/Domestic CONBAACO 40205A2 1RPZ

25204-0 City of Dubuque (Crescent Hanger) 11118 Airport Rd. DI 555 5/20/2452172033 Containment/Domestic CONBRACO 40105A2 1DCV

25213-0 City of Dubuque (FAA Control Tower) 11036 Airport Rd. 054705 5/20/2489824161 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF007M3QT 0.75DCV

25202-0 City of Dubuque (FBO) 10800 Airport Rd. OD448 5/20/2452091800 Containment/Domestic CONBRACO 40105A2 1DCV

25202-0 City of Dubuque (FBO) 10800 Airport Rd. 42340 5/20/24Iso Isolation WATTS 800M4QT 0.5PVB

25206-0 City of Dubuque (Flexsteel Hanger) 11050 Airport Rd. OD447 5/20/2452091722 Containment/Domestic CONBRACO 40105A2 1DCV

25740-0 City of Dubuque (Hanger 98) 11000 Airport Rd. 70960 5/20/2435872621 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M3QT 0.75RPZ

25191-0 City of Dubuque (Konrardy Properties, LLC) 10876 Airport Rd. 052977 5/20/2469372696 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M2QT 1RPZ

25191-0 City of Dubuque (Konrardy Properties, LLC) 10876 Airport Rd. 12055 5/20/24Iso Issolation WATTS LF009M3QT 0.75RPZ

25197-0 City of Dubuque (McCoy Group) 11052 Airport Rd. OD508 5/20/2451984878 Containment/Domestic CONBRACO 40105A2 1DCV

25197-0 City of Dubuque (McCoy Group) 11052 Airport Rd. 141651 5/20/24Iso Isolation WATTS LF009M3QT 0.75RPZ

25205-0 City of Dubuque (Newt) 11052 Airport Rd. 145979 5/20/2452007044 Containment/Domestic WATTS 007M2QT 0.75DCV

25193-0 City of Dubuque (Sun Concrete Pumping) 10634 Jet Center Dr. 119722 5/20/2460677918 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M2QT 1.5RPZ

26089-0 City of Dubuque Airport (Hanger 96) 10944 Airport Rd 203313 5/20/2490042906 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M2QT 1RPZ

26089-0 City of Dubuque Airport (Hanger 96) 10944 Airport Rd 270975 5/20/2490042906 Isolation/Boiler WATTS LF009M3QT 0.75RPZ

26088-0 City of Dubuque Airport (Hanger 97) 10920 Airport Rd. 198344 5/20/2489702702 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M2QT 1RPZ

26088-0 City of Dubuque Airport (Hanger 97) 10920 Airport Rd. 286222 5/20/2489702702 Isolation/Boiler WATTS LF009M3QT 0.75RPZ

25212-0 City of Dubuque Airport (T Hanger bathroom) 11120 Airport Rd. 139396 5/20/2489703235 Containment/Domestic WATTS 007M2QT 0.75DCV

24700-0 City of Dubuque Regional Airport 10965 Aviation Rd 007886 5/20/2470251929 Containment/Dom Bypass WATTS LF009M2QT 1.5RPZ

24700-0 City of Dubuque Regional Airport 10965 Aviation Rd 35283 5/20/2470251929 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009 3RPZ

24700-0 City of Dubuque Regional Airport 10965 Aviation Rd 045369 5/20/24Iso Iso./Cleaning Chem WATTS 800M4QT 0.5PVB

24700-0 City of Dubuque Regional Airport 10965 Aviation Rd 045402 5/20/24Iso Iso./Cleaning Chem WATTS 800M4QT 0.5PVB

24700-0 City of Dubuque Regional Airport 10965 Aviation Rd 507886 5/20/24Iso Isolation/Deicer APOLLO/CONBRACO RPLF4A 1RPZ

24700-0 City of Dubuque Regional Airport 10965 Aviation Rd 820277 5/20/24Iso Isolation APOLLO/CONBRACO RPLF4A 1.5RP

24700-0 City of Dubuque Regional Airport 10965 Aviation Rd NE-2560 5/20/24Fire Containment/Fire WATTS 757A 4DCV

25210-0 City of Dubuque Regional Airport (ARFF) 10780 Airport Rd. 56547 5/20/2470316849 Isolation APOLLO/CONBRACO RPLF4AN 4RP

25210-0 City of Dubuque Regional Airport (ARFF) 10780 Airport Rd. PL-1004 5/20/2470316849 Containment/Domestic WATTS 957 4RPZ

25210-0 City of Dubuque Regional Airport (ARFF) 10780 Airport Rd. 045388 5/20/24Iso Iso./Cleaning Chem WATTS 800M4QT 0.5PVB

25211-0 City of Dubuque Regional Airport SRE Building 10753 Jet Center Dr. 298758 5/20/2452172105 Containment/Domestic CONBAACO 40205T2 1RPZ

07525-0 City of Dubuque (Annex) 1300 Main St. VD323 7/17/2452091890 Containment/Domestic CONBAACO 40205T2 1RPZ

24657-0 City of Dubuque Bluff St Restroom 401 W. 5th St. 003298 7/17/2460678458 Isolation WATTS 007M3QT 0.75DCV

24657-0 City of Dubuque Bluff St Restroom 401 W. 5th St. 312122 7/17/2460678458 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M2QT 2RPZ

23076-0 City of Dubuque City Hall 50 W. 13th St. A20593 7/17/2460678398 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M2QT 2RPZ

12747-0 City of Dubuque City Hall 50 W. 13th St. 60105 7/17/2460691406 Isolation/Boiler CONBAACO 40204T2 0.75RPZ

12747-0 City of Dubuque City Hall 50 W. 13th St. 203369 7/17/2460691406 Containment/Dom Bypass WATTS LF009M2QT 1RPZ

12747-0 City of Dubuque City Hall 50 W. 13th St. 360308 7/17/2460691406 Issolation/Geothermal WATTS 909 1.5RPZ

12747-0 City of Dubuque City Hall 50 W. 13th St. A10653 7/17/2460691406 Isolation WATTS 009M2QT 1.5RPZ

12747-0 City of Dubuque City Hall 50 W. 13th St. VU176 7/17/2460691406 Containment/Domestic CONBAACO 40208T2 2RPZ

12747-0 City of Dubuque City Hall 50 W. 13th St. 1144280 0105 7/17/24Fire Containment/Fire AMES 2000SS 8DCVA

12772-0 City of Dubuque Engineering 880 Central Ave. 261973 7/17/2489703488 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M3QT 0.75RPZ

12774-7 City of Dubuque Engineering 898 Central Ave. 05664 7/17/2489703501 Containment/Domestic CONBAACO 40203A2 0.5RPZ

24401-1 City of Dubuque Enginerring 1805 Central Ave. #1 156653 7/17/2460728125 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009PCQT 1.5RP

12141-2 City of Dubuque Enginerring 1805 Central Ave. #2 381756 7/17/2452091843 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M3QT 1RPZ

07711-1 City of Dubuque Federal Building 350 W. 6th St. 346271 7/17/2460678415 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 2RPZ

07711-1 City of Dubuque Federal Building 350 W. 6th St. 420236 7/17/2460678415 Isolation/Boiler WATTS 909QT 0.75RPZ

07711-1 City of Dubuque Federal Building 350 W. 6th St. 487990 7/17/2460678415 Isolation/Cooling tower WATTS 909QT 0.75RPZ

07711-1 City of Dubuque Federal Building 350 W. 6th St. 491355 7/17/2460678415 Containment/Dom Bypass WATTS 909 1RPZ

07711-1 City of Dubuque Federal Building 350 W. 6th St. 2225424 7/17/2460678415 Containment/Irrigation WILKINS 975XL 1.25RPZ

07711-1 City of Dubuque Federal Building 350 W. 6th St. NDZ70 7/17/24Fire Containment/Fire APOLLO/CONBRACO 6DC 6DC

12790-1 City of Dubuque Multiculteral Center 1157 Central Ave. A57143 7/17/2460678478 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M2QT 2RPZ

12790-1 City of Dubuque Multiculteral Center 1157 Central Ave. IL-1969 7/17/24Fire Containment/Fire AMES COLT 200 2.5DCV

12279-0 City of Dubuque Public Works 2401 Central Ave. 01177 8/15/24Fire Containment/Fire CONBAACO 6DC 6DC

12279-0 City of Dubuque Public Works 2401 Central Ave. 01178 8/15/24Fire Containment/Fire CONBAACO 6DC 6DC

12279-0 City of Dubuque Public Works 2401 Central Ave. 01179 8/15/24Fire Containment/Fire CONBAACO 6DC 6DC

22500-0 City of Dubuque Municipal Service Center 870 Kerper Ct. 174249 9/18/2470170622 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 3RPZ

22500-0 City of Dubuque Municipal Service Center 925 Kerper Ct. 38681 9/18/2470170622 Iso./Cleaning Chem WATTS 800M4 0.5PVB

22500-0 City of Dubuque Municipal Service Center 925 Kerper Ct. 38689 9/18/2470170622 Iso./Cleaning Chem WATTS 800M4 0.5PVB

22500-0 City of Dubuque Municipal Service Center 925 Kerper Ct. 208954 9/18/2470170622 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 4RPZ

22500-0 City of Dubuque Municipal Service Center 925 Kerper Ct. 209968 9/18/2470170622 Isolation/Boiler WATTS 009M3QT 0.75RPZ

22500-0 City of Dubuque Municipal Service Center 925 Kerper Ct. 214669 9/18/2470170622 Containment/Dom Bypass WATTS 009M2QT 2RPZ

22500-0 City of Dubuque Municipal Service Center 925 Kerper Ct. 215039 9/18/2470170622 Isolation WATTS 009M2QT 2RPZ

22500-0 City of Dubuque Municipal Service Center 925 Kerper Ct. 235943 9/18/2470170622 Containment/Irrigation WATTS 009M2QT 2RPZ

22500-0 City of Dubuque Municipal Service Center 925 Kerper Ct. 244276 9/18/2470170622 Isolation WATTS 009M2QT 2RPZ

22500-0 City of Dubuque Municipal Service Center 925 Kerper Ct. NZ653 9/18/24Fire Containment/Fire CONBRACO 4"DC 4DC

24916-0 City of Dubuque Intermodel Transportation Center 950 Elm St. 606709 11/7/2460824625 Containment/Irrigation APOLLO/CONBRACO RPLF4A 1.5RP

24916-0 City of Dubuque Intermodel Transportation Center 950 Elm St. 030446 11/7/2460859283 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M2QT 2RPZ

24916-0 City of Dubuque Intermodel Transportation Center 950 Elm St. 61660 11/7/24Iso Isolation/Boiler WATTS LF009M3QT 0.75RPZ

24916-0 City of Dubuque Intermodel Transportation Center 950 Elm St. OK-2230 11/7/24Fire Containment/Fire WATTS 757A 4DCV

06957-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 100 W. 4th St. 165304 11/7/2489824079 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M2QT 2RPZ

06957-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 100 W. 4th St. 225511 11/7/2489824079 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M3QT 0.75RPZ

06957-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 100 W. 4th St. 295174 11/7/2489824079 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009 0.5RPZ

23102-1 City of Dubuque Parking Department 301 E. 5th St. 440057 11/7/2460677881 Containment/Irrigation WATTS 909M1QT 2RPZ

23336-1 City of Dubuque Parking Department 301 E. 5th St. 182834 11/7/2460678422 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909MOD 3RPZ

23291-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 351 Bell St. 236108 11/7/2470235577 Isolation/Irrigation WATTS LF009M2QT 1RPZ

23291-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 351 Bell St. 439362 11/7/2470235577 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909M1QT 2RPZ

23291-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 351 Bell St. 439368 11/7/2470235577 Containment/Dom Bypass WATTS 909M1QT 2RPZ

23291-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 351 Bell St. HG-2574 11/7/24Fire Containment/Fire WATTS 757 6DCV



24605-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 351 E 9th St. 606714 11/7/2460854036 Containment/Irrigation APOLLO/CONBRACO RPLF4A 1.5RP

24605-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 351 E 9th St. 527585 11/7/2460859497 Containment/Domestic APOLLO/CONBRACO RPLF4A 2RP

06953-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 501 Iowa St. 227312 11/7/2489824078 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M3QT 0.75RPZ

06952-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 501 Iowa St. 295190 11/7/2489824081 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M1QT 0.5RPZ

06948-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 701 Iowa St. 185098 11/7/2460691413 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M1QT 2RP

07433-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 830 Bluff St. 200934 11/7/2460691412 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M2QT 2RPZ

07433-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 830 Bluff St. 200934 11/7/2460691412 Containment/Domestic WATTS LF009M2QT 2RPZ

07433-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 830 Bluff St. NB407 11/7/24Fire Containment/Fire CONBRACO 4010003 3DCVA

07433-0 City of Dubuque Parking Department 830 Bluff St. NB407 11/7/24Fire Containment/Fire CONBRACO 4010003 3DCVA

23973-1 City of Dubuque Parking Department 975 Central Ave. 147935 11/7/2460693844 Isolation/Irrigation WATTS 009M2QT 1.5RPZ

23973-1 City of Dubuque Parking Department 975 Central Ave. 273888 11/7/2460693844 Containment/Domestic WATTS 009M2QT 2RPZ

06947-0 City of Dubuque Law Enforcement Center 855 Central Ave. 203632 11/20/2470239850 Containment/Domestic WATTS 909 4RPZ

06947-0 City of Dubuque Law Enforcement Center 855 Central Ave. 386091 11/20/2470239850 Isolation WATTS 009M2QT 1RPZ

06947-0 City of Dubuque Law Enforcement Center 855 Central Ave. 386457 11/20/2470239850 Containment/Dom Bypass WATTS 909M1QT 2RPZ

06947-0 City of Dubuque Law Enforcement Center 855 Central Ave. 09092 11/20/24Fire Containment/Fire WATTS 774 4DC

06947-0 City of Dubuque Law Enforcement Center 855 Central Ave. 29132 11/20/24Fire Containment/Fire AMES 2000SS 4DC

06947-0 City of Dubuque Law Enforcement Center 855 Central Ave. 48683 11/20/24Fire Containment/Fire Det AMES 2000B 0.75DC
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